Rangliste Cross Country Race Walenstadt vom 03.05.2015

2 Runden - Gross

Rang

Nr

126
99
103
10
207
25
263
81
101
29
48
39
93
124
45
87
111
71
208
184
134
173
226
212
91
218

Name

Stillhart Pascal
Spiess Dave
Tasinato Marco
Schneider Philipp
Nufer Cla-Ursin
Dal Farra Loris
Derungs Sabrin
Bléchlinger Ronja
Spescha Janis
Cotti Colin
Klaiber Giara
Weder Justin
Schmid Vera
Melito Maurizio
Tomasini Diego
Wildhaber Niklas
Hammerle Sven
Hinder Julian
Rodighiero Ramon
Faessler Simon
Wurm Laura
Montalta Rino
Egle Julian

Matt Valentina
Fassler Susanne
Ritter Sofia

Jg
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002

Ort

Fontnas
Kriessern
Thal

Arbon
Sedrun
Bendern
Vella
Heiden
Chur

Thal
Altstatten
Diepoldsau
Marbach
Landquart
Oberriet
Walenstadtberg
Hochst
Fussach
Appenzell Steinegg
Weissbad
Hard
Degen
Donat
Schonwies
Weissbad
Fussach

Team

RV Buchs/kbike.ch

Pink Gili Swiss / VC Altstatten
bischibikes/kopierpapier.ch/RV Altenrhein
RV Arbon

SST Surslva

RV Schaan Liechtenstein

VC Surselva

Team bischibikes / kopierpapier.ch
Bundicycling

bskGraf-ROLLMAT MTB Team
Pink Gili Junioren/ VC Altstatten
bsk Graf/MTB Rollmat Team

Pink Gili Swiss / VC Altstatten

RSS Rheintal

Suso-Bike Team Walenstadt

RV Dornbirn

Union RV Dornbirn

Danis Bergamont Team / RMC Appenzell
Danis Bergamont Team / RMC Appenzell
RV Djs Bikeshop Simplon Hard

VC SURSELVA

Cycling Project

Skoda Falch Radteam Schonwies

Danis Bergamont Team / RMC Appenzell
RV DJs Bike Shop Simplon Hard

13:50.2
14:28.7
14:120
14:143
15:05.2
15:285
15:32.8
15:31.2
15:44.7
16:08.5
16:425
16:30.6
16:18.1
16:31.1
16:51.0
16:47 4
16:43.3
17146
17:09.2
17:06.3
18:05.5
18:378
19:016
20:127
20:42.1
26:22.7

2

14:52.0
15:12.3
15:36.9
15:35.3
14:56.6
15:59.1
16:14.0
16:52.5
16:51.2
16:59.0
17:03.9
17:31.0
17:57 1
17:46.2
17:44 5
17:55.1
18:19.5
18:34.4
19:08.1
20:31.8
20:35.3
20:20.8
20:59.1
21:322
22:026

Gesamt

28:422
29:410
29:48.9
29:496
30:01.8
31:276
31:46.7
32:237
32:359
33:076
33:463
34:015
34:15.2
34:173
34:355
34:424
35:02.9
35:49.0
36:17.3
37:38.0
38:40.8
38:58.6
40:00.7
41:44 9
42:44 7
(26:22.7)



